BETTER, FASTER, SMARTER
Grooved Rubber-Covered Rolls
High Performance Roll Coverings for Industry
© Copyright Maxcess 2025
P  +86-400-830-1898
A S I A
PA C I F I C

• Offers superior abrasion resistance
Easy Ordering with Simple
Model Nomenclature
6R -300 x 056 x 56”
Grooved Rubber Covered Roll
Diameter of Rubber Covering (inches)
Diameter of Bearings to Fit Dead
Roll Face Length (inches)
A cost-effective solution for spreading, dewrinkling,
tracking, non-slip, and air elimination. Various
elastomers. Precision machined with angled, outward
spiraling grooves across the roll surface.
BETTER, FASTER, SMARTER
Grooved Rubber-Covered Roll Models
GR-300-075
2.0 inch diameter aluminum core
Rubber covered to 3.0 inch diameter
Low-friction bearings installed for a 0.75 inch diameter
dead shaft
Generally available in Face Lengths up to 50 inches
GR-400-100
2.75 inch diameter aluminum core
Rubber covered to 4.0 inch diameter
Low-friction bearings installed for a 1.0 inch diameter
dead shaft
Generally available in Face Lengths up to 80 inches
GR-500-150
3.75 inch diameter aluminum core
Rubber covered to 5.0 inch diameter
Low-friction bearings installed for a 1.50 inch diameter
dead shaft
Generally available in Face Lengths up to 96 inches
GR-600-150
4.75 inch diameter aluminum core
Rubber covered to 6.0 inch diameter
Low-friction bearings installed for a 1.50 inch diameter
dead shaft
Generally available in Face Lengths up to 110 inches
GR-700-150
5.75 inch diameter aluminum core
Rubber covered to 7.0 inch diameter
Low-friction bearings installed for a 1.50 inch diameter
dead shaft
Generally available in Face Lengths up to 120 inches
BETTER, FASTER, SMARTER
N
eEO
PR
EN
E
N
ITR
ILE
C
A
R
B
O
XYLATED
 N
ITR
ILE
PO
LYU
R
ETH
A
N
E
SILIC
O
N
E (STA